Wexford Motor Club

Old Ross

28th March 2009

No.
1 10
2 39
3 200
4 6
5 146
6 68
7 49
8 101
9 28
10 93
11 48
12 486
13 62
14 40
15 34
16 90
17 41
18 222
19 173

42
21 18
22 69
23 38
24 500
25 555
26 45
27 52
28 21
29 30
30 59
31 43
32 7
33 171
34 11
35 33
36 111
37 133
38 150
39 35
40 78
41 536
42 118
43 969
44 36
45 161
46 125
47 94
48 19
49 141
50 861
51 51
52 61
53 213
54 113
55 54
56 119
57 80
58 336
59 3

Abandons of run 1
48
119
122
536

Abandons of run 2
39

Abandons of run 3
39
336
536

Abandons of run 4
19
34
94

Name

Paul O Connell
Peter Dwyer
James Doherty
Pete Ray

Rory Stephens
Paul McNally
John Sommers
Seamus Ryan
Stephen Gillis
Brendan Harpur
John Byrne

Pat Caulfield
Graham Scallon
Johnny Murphy
Declan Cundelan
Mark Cullen
Darren O Connor
Michael Melia
John Bradley
Simon Kehoe
Patrick Carberry
Kenny O Brien
Ned Doherty
Stefan Walsh
Jim Butler
David Byrne
Mick Hickey
Eamon Kehoe
Shane Purcell
Bobby Hennesy
Joey Lacey
Enda Kennedy
Ken Tracey
Peter Murphy
Brendan O Mahony
Mick O Shea
Cyril McCabe
Paddy Murphy
Willie Fogarty
Brendan Gleeson
Trevor Cullen
Padraig Marron
Danny Calnan
Frank Fogarty
Dermott Quigley
Joe Bradley
Richard Stafford
James Bradley
Gary Caldwell
Fergal Bowes
John Whitley
Gerry Freeman
Pascell O Shea
Paul Doyle
Dermot O Brien
Liam Howlet
Kevin O Dowd
Trish Daly
Frank Nuttall

John Byrne
Liam Howlet
lan Quinn
Trevor Cullen

Peter Dwyer

Peter Dwyer
Trish Daly
Trevor Cullen

James Bradley
Declan Cundelan
Richard Stafford

Car

Delta T79
Reynard FVL
Delta T85

Delta T80
Radical SR3
Westfield SE
Toyota Celica
Raw Striker
Westfield SEI
Delta T81

Jedi

Subaru Impreza
Escort MK2
Escort Mk2

Ford Escort MK2
Darrian T9

Puma S1600
Ford Sierra Cosworth
Corsa

Striker
Mitsubishi EVO 7
Vauxhall Nova
Opel Corsa
Rover Metro
Renault Turbo
Nova

Escort Mk2
Legend

Vauxhall Nova
Vauxhall Nova
BMC Mini
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 206
Renault Clio
Alfa Romeo 147
MGB

Alfa Romeo 147
Subaru Impreza
Autobianchi A112 Abarth
Honda Civic
Ford Escort G3
Mitsubishi EVO 7
Peugeot 205 GTI
Toyota Starlet
Ford Anglia
Peugeot 106
Opel Corsa
Vauxhall Nova Maxi
Honda Civic EP3
Peugeot 205 GTI
VW Golf

Ford Anglia
Escort MK2
Honda Civic
Ford XR2

Escort G3

Honda Civic
Ford Fiesta
Graham Classic

Jedi

Escort G3
BMC Mini
Ford Escort G3

Reynard FVL

Reynard FVL
Ford Fiesta
Ford Escort G3

Vauxhall Nova Maxi
Ford Escort MK2
Opel Corsa
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Run 1

45.30
45.39
47.06
48.71
48.35
49.42
50.08
51.02
52.10
50.21

53.19
51.23
52.06
52.14
52.44
54.25
92.83
54.91
54.31
54.90
53.97
56.46
54.36
55.20
57.15
55.50
56.36
56.95
55.52
56.02
54.97
57.34
56.44
58.90
59.49
58.28
58.38
59.29
59.50

59.24
58.02
60.47
59.04
62.38
58.75

60.56
59.90

59.77
62.64
61.79
63.47

65.05
62.66
72.95

Run 2

47.51

47.24
47.67

48.10
48.91
52.08
49.88
52.43
50.16
51.69
50.88
51.78
51.25
52.86
54.14
51.97
54.21
54.18
53.46
52.97
55.53
54.15
53.51
54.75
54.36
54.55
59.11
54.17
55.77
54.86
55.86
55.99
58.56
55.96
58.16
57.66
57.70
58.87
57.67
59.44
61.34
59.26
60.27
60.24
59.19
68.88
58.92
58.96
59.96
61.03
61.17
60.80
61.10

64.41
63.62
68.83

Run 3

43.52

47.03
47.12
47.53
48.38
48.73
50.16
49.46
49.40
49.66
51.42
51.19
50.95
52.08
51.57
51.68
62.28
52.85
53.49
52.67
52.74
53.89
53.56
54.73
54.27
54.85
54.65
54.15
54.92
54.72
55.00
56.25
55.51
58.49
57.17
58.27
57.09
57.00
58.05

58.12
62.34
58.66
58.92
59.15
58.45
58.57
58.67
58.85
63.18
61.44
60.45
60.77
61.32
61.99
62.69

68.87

Run 4

42.94

46.18
46.57
47.45
48.12
61.03
49.03
50.03
49.91
49.67
50.62
51.35
51.16

51.85
51.55
59.08
52.35
53.34
52.58
53.45
53.14
53.30
53.35
54.20
53.61
53.96
59.40
56.21
54.64
55.09
55.10
55.25
55.94
56.58
57.48
56.48
57.61
57.15

57.90
61.34
59.26
58.30
58.62

59.08
58.85
59.10
60.18
60.20
60.86
60.62

62.54
65.22
68.47

Run 5

44.86
46.68

46.83
41.77

48.91
49.08
50.16
49.42
52.06
50.68
52.64
51.13
51.30
51.79
58.08
54.67
52.35
52.51
55.46
53.93
54.50
55.27
53.56
54.18
56.78
56.80
54.31
54.85
56.05

55.14
56.39
56.72
56.16
57.95

58.24
60.85
58.21
58.66
58.41
59.42

59.01
58.97
61.73
59.16
72.23
60.50
67.11

62.31
65.00
69.19

Best

42.94
44.86
46.18
46.57
46.83
41.77
48.73
48.91
49.08
49.40
49.42
50.62
50.68
50.95
51.13
51.30
51.55
51.97
52.35
52.35
52.51
52.74
53.14
53.30
53.35
53.56
53.61
53.96
54.15
54.17
54.64
54.86
55.10
55.14
55.94
55.96
56.16
56.48
57.00
57.15
57.67
57.90
58.02
58.21
58.30
58.41
58.45
58.57
58.67
58.85
59.10
59.16
60.20
60.50
60.62
61.99
62.31
62.66
68.47

Printed at 22:08



